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Average List of Regular Team Members
True

Name Grade School -1- -2- -3- Pins Average
1 Fujii, Shaine 12 Pearl City 215 200 1024 204.80
2 Weyl, Michael 12 Mililani 167 247 1007 201.40
3 Akiona, Noah 12 KS-K 162 199 938 187.60
4 Galisa, Jacob 12 Waipahu 171 201 918 183.60
5 Allen, Ethyn 10 Pearl City 158 191 909 181.80
6 Kadooka, Jayden 9 Pearl City 209 178 902 180.40
7 Sumiye, Justin 11 Hawaii Baptist 192 179 897 179.40
8 Carrick, Emory 12 Nanakuli 177 161 895 179.00
9 Miyake, Connor 11 Iolani 223 148 877 175.40

10 Natividad, Kai 12 Leilehua 168 141 873 174.60
11 Shimomi, Dylan 12 Maryknoll 181 162 872 174.40
12 Ho, Christian 11 Mililani 145 178 869 173.80
13 Nakaoka, Brandon 12 Saint Louis 139 158 848 169.60
14 Soberano, Sonny 12 Leilehua 163 155 845 169.00
15 Ogata, Kalin 11 Castle 150 211 845 169.00
16 Makishima, Zaron 10 Castle 164 184 840 168.00
17 Meredith, Callum 12 Kapaa 224 152 833 166.60
18 Lazo, Branson 12 Moanalua 193 154 832 166.40
19 Kaalouahi, Laakea 12 KS-K 179 152 817 163.40
20 Davis, Aidan 12 St Louis 171 150 817 163.40
21 Sagucio, Draven 9 Waipahu 168 163 808 161.60
22 Lampitelli, Jordan 12 Mid Pacific 177 126 803 160.60
23 Cruz, Jared 11 Hawaii Baptist 146 166 798 159.60
24 Shintani, Dillon 12 Iolani 154 176 797 159.40
25 Nakagawa, Raiden 11 Mid Pacific 134 162 796 159.20
26 Tano, Caiden 9 Waipahu 174 166 796 159.20
27 Hiraoka, Kaden 11 Punahou 186 154 795 159.00
28 Newbrey, Xavier 12 St Louis 188 139 794 158.80
29 Law, Chancen 11 KS-K 201 164 793 158.60
30 Kaina, Dakota 9 Kapolei 113 216 787 157.40
31 Kim, Eun Ho 12 Kalani 190 127 783 156.60
32 Shimabukuro, Gaylen 12 Leilehua 146 175 773 154.60
33 Nakamura, Krysjyn-Kydyn 11 KS-Hawaii 146 157 772 154.40
34 Agsalud, Angelito 12 Maryknoll 155 119 769 153.80
35 Sasano, Cadence 12 Moanalua 126 158 768 153.60
36 Cashman, Andrew 10 St Louis 135 159 762 152.40
37 Natividad, Puka 10 Leilehua 169 161 761 152.20
38 Eugenio, Brady 11 Mililani 141 187 759 151.80
39 Juliano, Aaron 9 Kauai 123 146 756 151.20
40 Ligsay, Jadon 12 St Louis 171 136 749 149.80
41 Sasaki, Kyllie 11 Kauai 124 168 745 149.00
42 Yoshikawa, Dylan 12 Iolani 135 161 742 148.40
43 Hayashi, Devin 12 Pearl City 160 176 739 147.80
44 Macugay, Jasyah 12 KS MAUI 154 136 737 147.40
45 Shimokawa, Laine 10 Iolani 138 151 736 147.20
46 Domion, Braysen 12 Moanalua 155 158 735 147.00
47 Chiu, Carson 12 Maryknoll 116 182 735 147.00
48 Keohokapu, Triton 10 KS-K 160 137 733 146.60
49 Ide, Jase 12 Iolani 143 160 729 145.80
50 Hirasa, Torin 12 Roosevelt 156 162 726 145.20
51 Luckfield, Marvin-Isaiah 11 Kalani 131 109 725 145.00
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True
Name Grade School -1- -2- -3- Pins Average

52 Mendoza, Brandon 12 Kealakehe 163 114 724 144.80
53 Bunnell-Himoto, Tobias 11 Moanalua 149 140 724 144.80
54 Lave, Tyren 10 KS-K 177 122 719 143.80
55 Cabello, Anson 11 KS MAUI 158 129 711 142.20
56 Pagurayan, Brycen 11 Kapolei 150 121 708 141.60
57 Peralta, Shayden 12 Kauai 142 133 700 140.00
58 Kawakami, Rylan 12 Kaiser 146 177 700 140.00
59 Lameg, Ricky 10 Mililani 146 146 697 139.40
60 Tateishi, Jarin 12 Baldwin 159 89 694 138.80
61 Kahookele, Dalton 12 Waianae 151 131 693 138.60
62 Matsumoto, Randy 12 Kalani 150 123 687 137.40
63 Plato, Kainoa 11 Kealakehe 130 135 684 136.80
64 Rosa, Isaac 11 Aiea 90 158 679 135.80
65 Watanabe, Jacob 10 Aiea 146 113 679 135.80
66 Samson, Elijah 10 Kalaheo 161 120 676 135.20
67 Shibuya, Shayne 11 Kauai 154 123 675 135.00
68 Kidd, Nicholas 11 Hawaii Baptist 147 125 675 135.00
69 Cheung, Isaac 12 Kalani 102 137 663 132.60
70 Pojas, Chaysen 9 Leilehua 143 115 659 131.80
71 Carrick, Sonny 10 Nanakuli 138 109 659 131.80
72 Cabatu, Isaiah 11 Maui HS 148 117 659 131.80
73 Ricafort, Justin 12 Moanalua 131 147 655 131.00
74 Kahuhu, Luke 11 KS MAUI 131 179 511 127.75
75 Hadley, Yoshimune 12 Mid Pacific 84 139 638 127.60
76 Taniguchi, Austin 12 Roosevelt 101 147 638 127.60
77 Miller, Joshua 12 KS MAUI 125 127 507 126.75
78 Brittain, Travis 9 King Kekaulike 103 129 633 126.60
79 Eytcheson, Kaiden 11 Kealakehe 119 145 627 125.40
80 Rodriguez, Angel 12 Farrington 135 146 616 123.20
81 Kunimura, Miles 12 Kalaheo 112 91 612 122.40
82 Fejeran, Ryen 12 Leilehua 155 121 608 121.60
83 Matsuda, Kenji 11 KS MAUI 118 361 120.33
84 Ceberano, Caleb 11 Damien 128 96 598 119.60
85 Morton, Finnigan 12 Kealakehe 130 125 595 119.00
86 Saito, Kelvyn 12 Baldwin 103 114 591 118.20
87 Siarot, Rayden 12 King Kekaulike 112 132 584 116.80
88 Gudoy, Jericho 11 Waimea 108 92 575 115.00
89 Peros, Jarred 11 Maui HS 126 119 573 114.60
90 Pratt, Kauakea 11 KS-Hawaii 117 126 562 112.40
91 Chen, Jacky 10 Kalani 336 112.00
92 Viloria, Blaise 10 KS-Hawaii 96 75 548 109.60
93 Higuchi, Jayden 9 Kapolei 108 107 544 108.80
94 McKeague, Kamakani 11 KS-Hawaii 120 95 531 106.20
95 Soto, Dylan 12 Pearl City 130 98 503 100.60
96 Scholtz, Kamaile 10 KS-Hawaii 105 105 500 100.00
97 Calhau IV, Frederick 11 Baldwin 100 92 498 99.60
98 Mercado, Makai'o 10 Kealakehe 87 99 479 95.80
99 Maekawa, Ty 11 Mililani 215 71.67
100 Panoy, Gian 12 Kauai 82 110 298 59.60
101 LEI, Leilehua
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Temporary Substitutes
True

Name Grade School -1- -2- -3- Pins Average
1 Ragasa, Raiden 9 Kauai 270 135.00
2 Nomura, Shayden 11 KS MAUI 238 119.00
3 Chance, Brandon 10 Kalani 105 103 208 104.00
4 Navas, Seth 11 KS MAUI 82 190 95.00
5 Fukushima, Nakoa 9 Mililani 166 124 436 87.20
6 Yamamura, Jorden 9 Pearl City 108 36.00
7 Padilla, Noah 12 KS-K
8 DeRego, Shane 9 KS-K
9 Aiona, Kekaimalu 11 St Louis

10 Bates, Dustin 12 St Louis
11 Iaela, Ryelan 10 Moanalua 0 0.00

Team Rosters
True True

Name School -1- -2- -3- Pins  Gms Average Name School -1- -2- -3- Pins  Gms Average

1 - Iolani
1 Connor Miyake Iolani 223 148 877 5 175.40
2 Dylan Yoshikawa Iolani 135 161 742 5 148.40
3 Laine Shimokaw Iolani 138 151 736 5 147.20
4 Jase Ide Iolani 143 160 729 5 145.80
5 Dillon Shintani Iolani 154 176 797 5 159.40

2 - Kamehameha Maui
1 Jasyah Macugay KS MAUI 154 136 737 5 147.40
2 Anson Cabello KS MAUI 158 129 711 5 142.20
3 Joshua Miller KS MAUI 125 127 507 4 126.75
4 Luke Kahuhu KS MAUI 131 179 511 4 127.75
5 Kenji Matsuda KS MAUI 118 361 3 120.33

3 - Kealakehe
1 Kainoa Plato Kealakehe 130 135 684 5 136.80
2 Makai'o Mercado Kealakehe 87 99 479 5 95.80
3 Brandon Mendoz Kealakehe 163 114 724 5 144.80
4 Kaiden Eytcheso Kealakehe 119 145 627 5 125.40
5 Finnigan Morton Kealakehe 130 125 595 5 119.00

4 - Kamehameha Kapalama
1 Noah Akiona KS-K 162 199 938 5 187.60
2 Laakea Kaalouah KS-K 179 152 817 5 163.40
3 Chancen Law KS-K 201 164 793 5 158.60
4 Triton Keohokap KS-K 160 137 733 5 146.60
5 Tyren Lave KS-K 177 122 719 5 143.80

5 - Kalani
1 Jacky Chen Kalani 336 3 112.00
2 Isaac Cheung Kalani 102 137 663 5 132.60
3 Eun Ho Kim Kalani 190 127 783 5 156.60
4 Marvin-Isaiah Lu Kalani 131 109 725 5 145.00
5 Randy Matsumot Kalani 150 123 687 5 137.40

6 - St Louis
1 Brandon Nakaok Saint Louis 139 158 848 5 169.60
2 Aidan Davis St Louis 171 150 817 5 163.40
3 Andrew Cashman St Louis 135 159 762 5 152.40
4 Jadon Ligsay St Louis 171 136 749 5 149.80
5 Xavier Newbrey St Louis 188 139 794 5 158.80

7 - Moanalua
1 Cadence Sasano Moanalua 126 158 768 5 153.60
2 Branson Lazo Moanalua 193 154 832 5 166.40
3 Braysen Domion Moanalua 155 158 735 5 147.00
4 Tobias Bunnell-H Moanalua 149 140 724 5 144.80
5 Justin Ricafort Moanalua 131 147 655 5 131.00

8 - Mililani
1 Brady Eugenio Mililani 141 187 759 5 151.80
2 Christian Ho Mililani 145 178 869 5 173.80
3 Ricky Lameg Mililani 146 146 697 5 139.40
4 Ty Maekawa Mililani 215 3 71.67
5 Michael Weyl Mililani 167 247 1007 5 201.40

9 - Pearl City
1 Shaine Fujii Pearl City 215 200 1024 5 204.80
2 Devin Hayashi Pearl City 160 176 739 5 147.80
3 Dylan Soto Pearl City 130 98 503 5 100.60
4 Jayden Kadooka Pearl City 209 178 902 5 180.40
5 Ethyn Allen Pearl City 158 191 909 5 181.80

10 - Kauai
1 Aaron Juliano Kauai 123 146 756 5 151.20
2 Gian Panoy Kauai 82 110 298 5 59.60
3 Shayden Peralta Kauai 142 133 700 5 140.00
4 Kyllie Sasaki Kauai 124 168 745 5 149.00
5 Shayne Shibuya Kauai 154 123 675 5 135.00

11 - Leilehua
1 Kai Natividad Leilehua 168 141 873 5 174.60
2 Sonny Soberano Leilehua 163 155 845 5 169.00
3 Gaylen Shimabuk Leilehua 146 175 773 5 154.60
4 Puka Natividad Leilehua 169 161 761 5 152.20
5 Chaysen Pojas Leilehua 143 115 659 5 131.80
6 Ryen Fejeran Leilehua 155 121 608 5 121.60

12 - Kamehameha Hawaii
1 Krysjyn-Kydyn Na KS-Hawaii 146 157 772 5 154.40
2 Kamakani McKe KS-Hawaii 120 95 531 5 106.20
3 Blaise Viloria KS-Hawaii 96 75 548 5 109.60
4 Kauakea Pratt KS-Hawaii 117 126 562 5 112.40
5 Kamaile Scholtz KS-Hawaii 105 105 500 5 100.00

13 - SNGLS 1
1 Caleb Ceberano Damien 128 96 598 5 119.60
2 Torin Hirasa Roosevelt 156 162 726 5 145.20
3 Austin Taniguchi Roosevelt 101 147 638 5 127.60
4 Isaac Rosa Aiea 90 158 679 5 135.80
5 Jacob Watanabe Aiea 146 113 679 5 135.80

14 - SNGLS 2
1 Caiden Tano Waipahu 174 166 796 5 159.20
2 Draven Sagucio Waipahu 168 163 808 5 161.60
3 Jacob Galisa Waipahu 171 201 918 5 183.60
4 Elijah Samson Kalaheo 161 120 676 5 135.20
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15 - SNLGS 3
1 Angel Rodriguez Farrington 135 146 616 5 123.20
2 Jericho Gudoy Waimea 108 92 575 5 115.00
3 Kaden Hiraoka Punahou 186 154 795 5 159.00
4 Kalin Ogata Castle 150 211 845 5 169.00
5 Zaron Makishim Castle 164 184 840 5 168.00

16 - SNGLS 4
1 Rayden Siarot King Kekaulike112 132 584 5 116.80
2 Travis Brittain King Kekaulike103 129 633 5 126.60
3 Yoshimune Hadl Mid Pacific 84 139 638 5 127.60
4 Jordan Lampitelli Mid Pacific 177 126 803 5 160.60
5 Raiden Nakagaw Mid Pacific 134 162 796 5 159.20

17 - SNGLS 5
1 Isaiah Cabatu Maui HS 148 117 659 5 131.80
2 Jarred Peros Maui HS 126 119 573 5 114.60
3 Jayden Higuchi Kapolei 108 107 544 5 108.80
4 Dakota Kaina Kapolei 113 216 787 5 157.40
5 Brycen Paguraya Kapolei 150 121 708 5 141.60

18 - SNGLS 6
1 Emory Carrick Nanakuli 177 161 895 5 179.00
2 Sonny Carrick Nanakuli 138 109 659 5 131.80
3 Frederick Calhau Baldwin 100 92 498 5 99.60
4 Kelvyn Saito Baldwin 103 114 591 5 118.20
5 Jarin Tateishi Baldwin 159 89 694 5 138.80

19 - SNGLS 7
1 Dalton Kahookele Waianae 151 131 693 5 138.60
2 Rylan Kawakami Kaiser 146 177 700 5 140.00
3 Angelito Agsalud Maryknoll 155 119 769 5 153.80
4 Dylan Shimomi Maryknoll 181 162 872 5 174.40
5 Carson Chiu Maryknoll 116 182 735 5 147.00

20 - SNGLS 8
1 LEI Leilehua 0 0
2 Callum Meredith Kapaa 224 152 833 5 166.60
3 Justin Sumiye Hawaii Baptist192 179 897 5 179.40
4 Nicholas Kidd Hawaii Baptist147 125 675 5 135.00
5 Jared Cruz Hawaii Baptist146 166 798 5 159.60
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